



Perfect for Hotel,
Public and
Home use

comfort
plus
line



HOTEL STANDARD
SILENT
LIGHT
240/120 Volt



comfort
plus
line

Perfect for Hotel,
Public and Home use



comfort
plus
line



SOLIS AG, CH-8152 Glattpburg-Zürich, Switzerland
info@solis.ch – www.solis.ch – www.solis.com

- Technical data**
- Wall mounted holder – space saving
 - With additional sockets for shaver (240/120 Volt)
 - Transparent sliding cover to keep dust and water away
 - 1200 Watt strong drying power
 - Master power switch and light indicator
 - Spring button start-on which works when press the button and cut off after release
 - Blowing volume: 71 m³/h
 - Air speed: 13 m/s
- Specifiche tecniche**
- Fissaggio a parete per risparmiare spazio
 - Con prese addizionali per rasoio (240/120 Volt)
 - Il coperchio trasparente scorrevole previene l'ingresso di polvere e acqua
 - Potenza di asciugatura 1200 Watt
 - Interruttore di alimentazione generale e indicatore luminoso quando è premuto e la interrompe quando viene rilasciato
 - Portata aria: 71 m³/h
 - Velocità aria: 13 m/s



comfort
plus
line

Perfect for Hotel,
Public and Home use



comfort
plus
line



SOLIS AG, CH-8152 Glattpburg-Zürich, Switzerland
info@solis.ch – www.solis.ch – www.solis.com

- Technische Daten**
- An die Wand montierbarer Halter – platzsparend
 - Mit zusätzlichen Anschlussdosen für Elektrorasierer (240/120 Volt)
 - Transparenter Schiebebedeckel zum Schutz vor Staub und Wasser
 - 1200 Watt Trockungsleistung
 - Hauptschalter und Kontrollleuchte
 - Drucktaste: Durch Druckausübung auf die Taste wird das Gerät eingeschaltet, wird die Taste losgelassen schaltet sich das Gerät ab.
 - Blasvolumen: 71 m³/h
 - Luftgeschwindigkeit: 13 m/s
- Caractéristiques techniques**
- Support mural – économie de place
 - Prises supplémentaires pour rasoir (240/120 Volt)
 - Capot coulissant transparent pour protéger de la poussière et de l'eau
 - Pouvoir séchant de 1200 Watt
 - Interrupteur principal et indicateur lumineux
 - Bouton de démarrage à ressort, appuyer dessus pour démarrer et relâcher pour arrêter
 - Débit de la soufflerie: 71 m³/h
 - Vitesse de l'air: 13 m/s

